
Radcliffe Road bus shelter just before Abbey Road 07:20

16:15

16:35

16:50

16:52

16:55

16:57

17:03

Route I
West Bridgford Edwalton LSF

PM

Operated by Managed by

2024-2025

Loughborough Schools Foundation

Edwalton

East Leake

Valley Road - Entrance to Alford Road Park 

Melton Road - bus stop before Firs Road  

Melton Road - bus stop before Village Street

Wheatcrofts A606 Bus Shelter

Main Street - Three Horse Shoes Bus Stop

07:27

07:31

07:34

07:37

07:55

08:15

AM

Loughborough Schools Foundation

West Bridgford

Main Street Bus Stop opp Three Horse Shoes 

Wheatcrofts A606 Bus Shelter outside porshe
garage 

Melton Road before Village Street

Melton Road before Firs Road  

Valley Road - opp Entrance to Alford Road Park 

Radcliffe Road Abbey Road bus stop

East Leake

Edwalton

West Bridgford

ZONE A

ZONE B

East Leake

Melton Road traffic lights before Boundary Road 16:56

Plumtree Main Street Bus Stop opposite Griffin Inn 07:39

Plumtree Main Street outside Griffin Inn 16:37


