



West Bridgford Edwalton East Leake LSF

2024-2025

АМ		ZONE A
West Bridgford	Radcliffe Road bus shelter just before Abbey Road	07:20
		ZONE B
Edwalton	Valley Road - Entrance to Alford Road Park	07:27
	Melton Road - bus stop before Firs Road	07:31
	Melton Road - bus stop before Village Street	07:34
	Wheatcrofts A606 Bus Shelter	07:37
Plumtree	Main Street Bus Stop opposite Griffin Inn	07:39
East Leake	Main Street - Three Horse Shoes Bus Stop	07:55
	Loughborough Schools Foundation	08:15

PM

	Loughborough Schools Foundation	16:15	
East Leake	Main Street Bus Stop opp Three Horse Shoes	16:35	
Plumtree	Main Street outside Griffin Inn	16:37	
Edwalton	Wheatcrofts A606 Bus Shelter outside porshe garage	16:50	
	Melton Road before Village Street	16:52	
	Melton Road before Firs Road	16:55	
	Melton Road traffic lights before Boundary Road	16:56	
	Valley Road - opp Entrance to Alford Road Park	16:57	
West Bridgford	Radcliffe Road Abbey Road bus stop	17:03	

Operated by

